


 CARRETERAS AFORADAS 
 Num. CARRETERA 
 INDICE  
 1 MONCLOVA - ESTACION CANDELA 
 2 PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO 
 3 SALTILLO - MONTERREY 
 4 ALLENDE - VILLA UNION 
 5 CD. ACUÑA - PRESA DE LA AMISTAD 
 6 CUATRO CIENEGAS - OCAMPO 
 7 EL SAUZ - PALAU 
 8 EMILIANO ZAPATA - VIESCA 
 9 ENT. BELLA UNION - SALTILLO 
 10 T. C. (SALTILLO - MONCLOVA) - RAMOS ARIZPE 
 11 HUACHICHIL - PUERTO MEXICO 
 12 LA CUCHILLA - TORREON 
 13 T. C. (ENT. MORELOS - SALTILLO) - PARRAS DE LA FUENTE 
 14 ENT. LA ROSA - GENERAL CEPEDA 
 15 ENT. PAILA - PARRAS DE LA FUENTE 
 16 LIBRAMIENTO ALLENDE - NAVA 
 17 LIBRAMIENTO DE MATAMOROS 
 18 LIBRAMIENTO DE SALTILLO J.L.P. 
 19 MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 
 20 MONCLOVA - SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS 
 21 MORELOS - CD. ACUÑA 
 22 MORELOS - ENT. LAS CORRIENTES 
 23 NUEVA ROSITA - BOQUILLAS DEL CARMEN 
 24 OJO CALIENTE - SANTA CRUZ 
 25 PIEDRAS NEGRAS - CD. ACUÑA 
 26 PUERTO DE FLORES - EL HONDABLE 
 27 RAMAL A HIPOLITO 
 28 RAMAL A LAMADRID 
 29 SABINAS - DON MARTIN 
 30 SALTILLO - ARTEAGA 
 31 SALTILLO - MONCLOVA 
 32 SALTILLO - TORREON 
 33 SAN BUENAVENTURA - ESTACION HERMANAS 
 34 TORREON - ESCUADRON 201 
 35 DURANGO - TORREON 
 36 ENT. MORELOS - SALTILLO 
 37 AUT. PUERTO MEXICO - OJO CALIENTE 
 38 GREGORIO GARCIA - FRANCISCO I. MADERO 
 39 LIBRAMIENTO DE TORREON 
 40 MONTERREY - CASTAÑOS 



C O A H U I L A

MONCLOVA - ESTACION CANDELA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00501 RUTA : COA-030-NL AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

1

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 0 0
  5.10T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE MONCLOVA 1 0 2936 84.5 2.7 4.2 3.7 2.6 1.2 0.5 0.6 84 3 13 0.083
118.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. COAH. PPIA. N.L. 0 0
125.50T. C. MONTERREY - COLOMBIA 1 0 987 81.1 3.5 7.4 3.4 1.4 1.7 1.3 0.2 81 4 15 0.067

PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00503 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 1 1567 89.5 2.7 3.4 1.1 1.5 1.1 0.4 0.3 89 3 8 0.078 0.516
  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 2 1484 90.5 3.0 3.3 1.2 1.2 0.1 0.6 0.1 90 3 7 0.084 0.516
 16.90EL SAUCITO 3 0 1611 83.9 2.6 3.5 2.6 3.4 2.8 1.0 0.2 83 3 14 0.086
 42.00GUERRERO 3 0 1234 88.5 3.7 2.7 1.3 1.4 0.9 1.3 0.2 88 4 8 0.087
113.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. COAH. PPIA. N.L. 0 0
137.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. N.L. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
168.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 1 6654 86.2 4.4 2.5 1.8 0.9 1.7 0.6 1.9 87 4 9 0.095 0.509
168.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 2 6733 84.3 5.1 3.3 1.8 1.1 1.8 1.1 1.5 84 5 11 0.097 0.509
175.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 6458 86.7 3.0 3.6 2.5 0.6 1.2 1.6 0.8 87 3 10 0.087

SALTILLO - MONTERREY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00087 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SALTILLO - ARTEAGA 0 0
  4.25T. IZQ. SINCAMEX 3 1 15937 81.1 4.4 4.7 3.7 2.9 1.4 0.5 1.3 81 4 15 0.080 0.504
  4.25T. IZQ. SINCAMEX 3 2 17340 80.4 4.4 4.3 4.0 3.3 1.4 0.6 1.6 81 4 15 0.063 0.504
 11.30RAMOS ARIZPE 1 1 14986 82.1 3.4 5.5 2.6 2.2 1.7 0.5 2.0 82 3 15 0.099 0.509
 11.30RAMOS ARIZPE 1 2 15532 79.9 4.3 5.9 3.1 3.0 1.6 0.6 1.6 80 4 16 0.076 0.509
 13.00T. DER. AEROPUERTO 3 1 13953 78.1 4.2 4.6 3.9 4.9 2.3 0.7 1.3 78 4 18 0.091 0.504
 13.00T. DER. AEROPUERTO 3 2 13757 75.2 5.7 6.0 4.7 3.6 2.4 1.4 1.0 75 6 19 0.083 0.504
 16.00T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO J.L.P. 3 1 11832 77.2 4.5 5.8 3.9 3.4 2.8 0.9 1.5 77 5 18 0.077 0.501
 16.00T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO J.L.P. 3 2 11770 79.1 5.0 5.6 3.3 2.8 2.0 1.3 0.9 79 5 16 0.082 0.501
 26.30OJO CALIENTE 1 1 12867 77.9 5.0 6.4 5.0 2.5 1.6 0.5 1.1 78 5 17 0.063 0.503
 26.30OJO CALIENTE 1 2 12704 78.0 4.4 5.6 3.6 3.4 2.8 1.1 1.1 78 4 18 0.066 0.503
 35.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. COAH. PPIA. N.L. 0 0



C O A H U I L A

SALTILLO - MONTERREY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00087 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 54.00T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 1 12655 78.6 4.7 4.2 3.3 3.7 2.6 0.8 2.1 78 5 17 0.066 0.516
 54.00T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 2 11684 82.5 4.1 3.8 2.4 3.1 2.6 0.6 0.9 83 4 13 0.069 0.516
 62.46T. DER. SANTA CATARINA (1º ACCESO) 1 1 17378 81.7 3.9 5.6 2.4 2.6 1.7 0.5 1.6 82 4 14 0.078 0.503
 62.46T. DER. SANTA CATARINA (1º ACCESO) 1 2 17584 83.0 3.3 4.9 2.4 2.7 1.7 1.1 0.9 83 3 14 0.075 0.503
 79.20PPIA. MONTERREY 1 1 16726 81.9 3.9 4.8 2.8 3.0 2.2 0.5 0.9 82 4 14 0.066 0.503
 79.20PPIA. MONTERREY 1 2 17606 83.3 3.6 4.5 2.4 3.2 2.0 0.6 0.4 83 4 13 0.066 0.503

ALLENDE - VILLA UNION

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05001 RUTA : COA-015 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

4

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ALLENDE 3 0 2553 85.3 4.6 3.2 2.2 1.5 1.5 1.3 0.4 85 5 10 0.085
 19.00VILLA UNION 0 0

CD. ACUÑA - PRESA DE LA AMISTAD

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05085 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. ACUÑA 3 1 4676 83.2 2.9 4.3 1.2 4.8 2.3 1.1 0.2 83 3 14 0.087 0.511
  0.00CD. ACUÑA 3 2 4430 90.2 2.6 3.2 1.1 1.5 0.6 0.6 0.2 90 3 7 0.113 0.511
 10.60T. IZQ. SANTA EULALIA 1 0 2695 85.5 2.9 5.1 1.4 2.2 1.9 1.0 0.0 85 3 12 0.116
 23.00PRESA DE LA AMISTAD 1 0 1297 94.3 1.0 3.8 0.3 0.4 0.1 0.0 0.1 94 1 5 0.138

CUATRO CIENEGAS - OCAMPO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05026 RUTA : COA-048 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CUATRO CIENEGAS 3 0 1059 82.7 2.4 11.2 1.8 0.6 0.2 1.1 0.0 83 2 15 0.094
 50.00OCAMPO 0 0

EL SAUZ - PALAU

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05060 RUTA : COA-022 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00EL SAUZ 3 0 2207 82.9 3.5 4.7 3.0 2.5 1.7 1.2 0.5 82 4 14 0.088



C O A H U I L A

EL SAUZ - PALAU

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05060 RUTA : COA-022 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 31.00MINAS DE BARROTERAN 3 0 2317 80.7 5.7 3.5 2.8 2.9 3.5 0.3 0.6 80 6 14 0.085
 42.50PALAU 1 0 2463 84.1 6.5 3.6 2.8 1.4 0.9 0.5 0.2 84 7 9 0.086

EMILIANO ZAPATA - VIESCA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05521 RUTA : COA-082 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00EMILIANO ZAPATA 3 0 916 88.3 3.3 3.5 1.9 0.5 1.8 0.5 0.2 89 3 8 0.072
 24.00VIESCA 0 0

ENT. BELLA UNION - SALTILLO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05003 RUTA : MEX-057 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

9

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ENT. PUERTO MEXICO - ENT. OJO CALIENTE (CUOTA) 0 0
  4.61T. DER. ARTEAGA 1 1 6050 78.1 4.7 3.6 3.2 4.6 2.4 2.1 1.3 78 5 17 0.127 0.509
  4.61T. DER. ARTEAGA 1 2 6273 69.8 7.4 5.5 4.7 5.9 2.3 2.3 2.1 70 7 23 0.111 0.509
 24.00SALTILLO 1 1 15978 84.0 3.2 4.8 3.0 1.8 1.3 0.7 1.2 84 3 13 0.067 0.508
 24.00SALTILLO 1 2 18373 81.6 4.3 5.1 3.2 2.5 1.7 0.4 1.2 82 4 14 0.050 0.508

T. C. (SALTILLO - MONCLOVA) - RAMOS ARIZPE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05508 RUTA : COA AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SALTILLO - MONCLOVA 3 0 6286 78.3 6.1 6.6 3.5 1.6 1.8 1.5 0.6 78 6 16 0.063
 12.00RAMOS ARIZPE 0 0

HUACHICHIL - LA ENCANTADA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05002 RUTA : COA AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

11

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

205.50T.C. AUT. PUERTO MEXICO - OJO CALIENTE 3 0 2507 75.8 5.9 6.4 3.9 2.2 1.9 1.4 2.5 76 6 18 0.081
242.70T.C. ENT. MORELOS - SALTILLO 1 0 2141 83.1 6.1 4.7 3.7 1.1 0.7 0.2 0.4 83 6 11 0.059



C O A H U I L A

LA CUCHILLA - TORREON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05021 RUTA : MEX-030 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00LA CUCHILLA 3 0 1533 78.0 5.1 7.2 6.5 0.8 0.1 2.2 0.1 78 5 17 0.074
  3.30T. DER. MAYRAN 3 0 2203 68.7 6.6 7.0 6.0 5.7 4.3 1.5 0.2 68 7 25 0.081
 18.70SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS 1 1 2145 79.4 6.6 4.7 2.8 3.1 2.4 0.9 0.1 79 7 14 0.069 0.532
 18.70SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS 1 2 1732 79.3 5.7 4.3 3.3 3.4 2.7 0.8 0.5 79 6 15 0.086 0.532
 18.70SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS 3 1 4476 76.5 6.9 6.6 3.1 2.2 1.6 1.7 1.4 76 7 17 0.073 0.503
 18.70SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS 3 2 4415 76.9 6.9 5.4 4.2 2.2 2.7 1.5 0.2 77 7 16 0.068 0.503
 33.00URQUIZO 3 1 3812 77.0 6.7 6.3 3.4 2.0 2.3 1.9 0.4 77 7 16 0.071 0.512
 33.00URQUIZO 3 2 3145 78.5 4.3 4.8 4.1 2.5 3.7 1.7 0.4 79 4 17 0.080 0.512
 43.80T. DER. FCO. I. MADERO 1 0 8655 80.8 7.9 3.2 2.9 2.0 1.4 0.7 1.1 81 8 11 0.066
 43.80T. DER. FCO. I. MADERO 3 0 10173 75.6 7.7 9.3 3.5 1.0 0.5 1.6 0.8 75 8 17 0.077
 62.40T. IZQ. ESCUADRON 201 3 1 6704 77.7 9.2 3.5 2.5 2.7 2.0 1.6 0.8 78 9 13 0.077 0.511
 62.40T. IZQ. ESCUADRON 201 3 2 6373 82.3 6.2 3.8 2.6 1.8 1.1 1.6 0.6 82 6 12 0.078 0.511
 84.00TORREON 1 1 11233 78.7 4.9 9.5 2.6 1.3 0.9 1.1 1.0 79 5 16 0.077 0.504
 84.00TORREON 1 2 11043 80.3 3.9 10.9 1.9 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.9 80 4 16 0.080 0.504

T. C. (ENT. MORELOS - SALTILLO) - PARRAS DE LA FUENTE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05510 RUTA : COA-105 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MORELOS - SALTILLO 3 0 3557 83.0 6.3 4.1 3.9 1.0 0.8 0.7 0.2 83 6 11 0.159
 40.00GRAL. CEPEDA 1 0 843 87.6 3.3 5.8 1.3 0.9 0.7 0.3 0.1 88 3 9 0.093
 40.00GRAL. CEPEDA 3 0 658 85.4 5.2 3.8 3.1 1.1 0.7 0.5 0.2 86 5 9 0.102
102.00PARRAS DE LA FUENTE 1 0 1296 90.1 2.3 3.8 1.1 1.1 0.7 0.8 0.1 90 2 8 0.085

ENT. LA ROSA - GENERAL CEPEDA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05034 RUTA : COA-034 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 3 0 1119 82.7 5.8 5.6 3.7 1.0 0.6 0.5 0.1 82 6 12 0.113
 21.00GRAL. CEPEDA 1 0 577 82.0 4.5 8.5 3.1 0.9 0.5 0.5 0.0 81 5 14 0.088



C O A H U I L A

ENT. PAILA - PARRAS DE LA FUENTE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05014 RUTA : COA-102 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ENT. PAILA 3 0 1891 80.2 8.2 6.3 3.7 1.2 0.1 0.2 0.1 80 8 12 0.078
 20.05PARRAS DE LA FUENTE 1 0 2415 81.0 6.6 5.6 3.8 1.9 0.8 0.3 0.0 81 7 12 0.088

LIBRAMIENTO ALLENDE - NAVA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05518 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

16

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 0 5348 84.2 2.7 4.4 2.4 1.6 2.5 1.3 0.9 84 3 13 0.101
  6.06X. DER. ALLENDE - IZQ. MORELOS 3 1 3868 84.6 2.0 6.7 1.6 1.5 2.5 0.6 0.5 85 2 13 0.080 0.507
  6.06X. DER. ALLENDE - IZQ. MORELOS 3 2 4081 83.9 2.3 6.1 2.2 1.8 2.8 0.5 0.4 84 2 14 0.081 0.507
 17.55T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 1 1 3919 85.3 2.5 5.5 3.3 1.0 1.4 0.3 0.7 85 3 12 0.097 0.511
 17.55T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 1 2 3786 84.9 1.9 6.2 2.7 1.0 2.6 0.2 0.5 85 2 13 0.095 0.511

LIBRAMIENTO DE MATAMOROS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05032 RUTA : COA AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

17

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 3 0 8453 79.1 3.8 4.2 2.8 3.6 2.6 1.2 2.7 79 4 17 0.068
  3.70X. C. MATAMOROS - LA UNION 3 1 6347 82.7 2.9 4.2 2.8 2.0 1.8 1.3 2.3 83 3 14 0.067 0.503
  3.70X. C. MATAMOROS - LA UNION 3 2 6576 82.7 2.7 4.7 2.9 2.3 1.5 1.7 1.5 82 3 15 0.064 0.503
  5.32T. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 1 1 6701 77.1 6.2 6.0 4.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.2 77 6 17 0.062 0.502
  5.32T. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 1 2 5859 75.6 8.1 6.9 2.6 2.1 2.0 1.0 1.7 76 8 16 0.066 0.502

LIBRAMIENTO DE SALTILLO J.L.P.

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05031 RUTA : COA AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

18

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ENT. BELLA UNION - SALTILLO 0 0
  2.50X. C. SALTILLO - ARTEAGA 3 0 6394 74.4 3.9 4.9 3.7 6.4 3.9 1.6 1.2 74 4 22 0.065
 18.00T. C. SALTILLO - MONTERREY 1 0 5939 69.0 4.2 7.3 5.6 8.3 2.8 1.9 0.9 69 4 27 0.078



C O A H U I L A

MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05407 RUTA : MEX-057 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONCLOVA 3 1 4590 80.1 4.0 5.1 3.6 2.7 1.5 1.6 1.4 80 4 16 0.083 0.508
  0.00MONCLOVA 3 2 4636 74.4 6.5 5.2 4.7 3.8 2.5 1.7 1.2 74 7 19 0.072 0.508
 10.80T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE MONCLOVA 3 1 3018 81.3 5.9 5.2 3.1 1.5 1.6 0.7 0.7 81 6 13 0.082 0.507
 10.80T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE MONCLOVA 3 2 3473 77.2 5.0 7.0 4.7 2.3 1.6 1.5 0.7 77 5 18 0.092 0.507
 61.50T. DER. PROGRESO 1 1 2217 84.4 4.3 4.9 2.9 1.5 1.2 0.4 0.4 85 4 11 0.084 0.523
 61.50T. DER. PROGRESO 1 2 2711 83.9 4.0 4.5 2.6 2.0 1.6 1.0 0.4 84 4 12 0.069 0.523
 88.50T. IZQ. PALAU 1 1 2100 84.2 4.7 4.5 3.6 1.3 0.8 0.6 0.3 84 5 11 0.085 0.557
 88.50T. IZQ. PALAU 1 2 2710 87.3 2.9 4.1 2.7 1.1 0.9 0.4 0.6 87 3 10 0.095 0.557
 88.50T. IZQ. PALAU 3 1 2509 77.8 7.6 5.2 4.1 1.9 1.7 0.9 0.8 77 8 15 0.077 0.508
 88.50T. IZQ. PALAU 3 2 2551 84.0 4.2 4.1 2.7 1.5 1.3 1.6 0.6 84 4 12 0.104 0.508
115.00T. DER. SABINAS (2º ACCESO) 1 1 4965 84.0 2.5 5.0 2.3 1.5 1.4 1.9 1.4 83 3 14 0.079 0.513
115.00T. DER. SABINAS (2º ACCESO) 1 2 4646 88.7 1.9 3.9 1.8 1.6 0.9 0.2 1.0 89 2 9 0.091 0.513
118.90AGUJITA 1 1 8218 80.8 4.9 5.4 2.9 2.4 1.5 0.6 1.5 81 5 14 0.080 0.510
118.90AGUJITA 1 2 8546 83.9 3.6 5.4 1.9 1.6 1.5 0.5 1.6 83 4 13 0.080 0.510
126.30T. IZQ. NUEVA ROSITA (1º ACCESO) 3 0 9023 82.3 4.8 4.0 3.1 2.4 1.6 0.8 1.0 82 5 13 0.083
182.00T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE ALLENDE 1 0 6554 83.2 5.4 3.3 1.7 2.9 1.8 0.8 0.9 84 5 11 0.087
187.20ALLENDE 3 1 4004 85.1 4.1 3.1 2.0 2.4 1.3 1.0 1.0 85 4 11 0.081 0.510
187.20ALLENDE 3 2 4529 85.9 3.4 3.8 1.5 2.2 1.2 1.2 0.8 86 3 11 0.076 0.510
206.90NAVA 1 0 6190 82.4 4.6 4.9 1.3 2.2 1.7 1.5 1.4 82 5 13 0.076
206.90NAVA 3 1 4718 83.7 3.7 4.2 2.0 2.4 2.4 1.0 0.6 83 4 13 0.068 0.518
206.90NAVA 3 2 4614 88.4 3.1 2.2 1.4 2.5 1.4 0.6 0.4 88 3 9 0.093 0.518
240.30T. DER. GUERRERO 1 1 3648 84.8 3.4 4.0 3.2 1.4 1.3 1.2 0.7 85 3 12 0.081 0.512
240.30T. DER. GUERRERO 1 2 3424 85.7 3.8 3.6 2.3 1.8 1.6 0.6 0.6 85 4 11 0.079 0.512
248.00PIEDRAS NEGRAS 0 0

MONCLOVA - SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05062 RUTA : MEX-030 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONCLOVA 0 0
  2.00FRONTERA 3 1 6240 83.2 4.7 3.8 3.4 1.4 1.4 0.9 1.2 83 5 12 0.079 0.508
  2.00FRONTERA 3 2 6438 82.3 4.1 3.1 4.4 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.6 82 4 14 0.071 0.508
 11.008 DE ENERO 3 1 5121 85.5 2.6 4.2 2.3 2.4 1.6 0.7 0.7 85 3 12 0.081 0.515
 11.008 DE ENERO 3 2 4816 83.6 2.9 4.5 2.8 3.0 1.3 1.4 0.5 83 3 14 0.084 0.515
 27.00NADADORES 3 1 1832 86.9 3.4 2.8 2.7 1.3 1.2 1.3 0.4 87 3 10 0.129 0.516



C O A H U I L A

MONCLOVA - SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05062 RUTA : MEX-030 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 27.00NADADORES 3 2 1721 85.5 3.2 3.3 2.6 2.0 1.6 1.7 0.1 86 3 11 0.095 0.516
 45.27SACRAMENTO 1 0 3106 80.2 4.5 4.3 4.1 1.9 1.9 1.5 1.6 80 5 15 0.081
 80.15CUATRO CIENEGAS 3 0 1442 84.2 4.2 2.8 4.7 1.3 1.7 1.0 0.1 84 4 12 0.083
267.00SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS 1 1 1013 85.3 1.9 4.2 4.2 2.8 0.8 0.6 0.2 85 2 13 0.081 0.505
267.00SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS 1 2 1098 85.5 2.1 3.3 3.8 2.5 1.7 1.0 0.1 86 2 12 0.071 0.505

MORELOS - CD. ACUÑA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05029 RUTA : MEX-047 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MORELOS 3 1 2539 83.3 3.3 5.4 2.9 2.4 1.4 0.8 0.5 84 3 13 0.078 0.512
  0.00MORELOS 3 2 2920 82.2 3.3 5.7 2.9 2.5 2.3 0.7 0.4 82 3 15 0.076 0.512
 69.00SAN CARLOS 1 0 2208 82.6 3.2 5.5 3.0 2.8 1.8 0.7 0.4 83 3 14 0.078
 87.00T. DER. PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 1 2144 85.6 3.8 5.8 1.3 1.3 0.7 0.7 0.8 85 4 11 0.075 0.506
 87.00T. DER. PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 2 1878 84.5 4.3 6.3 1.3 1.2 1.2 0.6 0.6 85 4 11 0.077 0.506
104.00CD. ACUÑA 1 1 3018 90.7 1.0 2.3 1.1 1.9 2.1 0.3 0.6 91 1 8 0.074 0.513
104.00CD. ACUÑA 1 2 2861 86.6 2.8 3.6 1.8 2.1 2.2 0.3 0.6 86 3 11 0.079 0.513

MORELOS - ENT. LAS CORRIENTES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05500 RUTA : COA-010 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

22

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MORELOS - CD. ACUÑA 3 0 989 91.6 1.5 3.7 1.3 0.3 0.4 0.9 0.3 91 2 7 0.119
  9.20LOS ALAMOS 1 0 535 88.1 1.8 4.6 1.1 1.5 0.9 1.6 0.4 88 2 10 0.092
 20.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 0 0

NUEVA ROSITA - BOQUILLAS DEL CARMEN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05028 RUTA : MEX-020 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00NUEVA ROSITA 3 0 7597 80.6 3.3 4.6 3.6 2.9 2.2 1.3 1.5 81 3 16 0.078
 25.00PALAU 1 1 3113 85.4 2.3 4.7 1.9 2.5 2.4 0.3 0.5 86 2 12 0.081 0.507
 25.00PALAU 1 2 3030 81.1 3.3 5.3 2.5 2.5 2.7 0.9 1.7 81 3 16 0.076 0.507
 25.00PALAU 3 1 2956 83.1 2.5 3.1 5.2 2.4 1.4 1.8 0.5 83 3 14 0.080 0.510
 25.00PALAU 3 2 2883 85.7 1.8 3.7 2.4 2.2 1.5 2.1 0.6 85 2 13 0.076 0.510



C O A H U I L A

NUEVA ROSITA - BOQUILLAS DEL CARMEN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05028 RUTA : MEX-020 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 35.00MELCHOR MUZQUIZ 3 0 2851 84.3 3.9 3.3 3.6 1.9 2.5 0.3 0.2 84 4 12 0.119

OJO CALIENTE - SANTA CRUZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05007 RUTA : COA AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

24

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T.C. SALTILLO - MONTERREY 3 0 2919 81.5 3.8 4.7 3.1 2.4 1.7 1.1 1.7 81 4 15 0.086
 34.00T.C. SALTILLO - MONCLOVA 1 0 2625 83.5 4.4 4.6 3.2 1.6 1.1 0.6 1.0 84 4 12 0.091

PIEDRAS NEGRAS - CD. ACUÑA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05061 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 0 3129 83.8 3.5 3.4 3.7 1.4 1.6 2.0 0.6 83 4 13 0.112
 83.30T. C. MORELOS - CD. ACUÑA 1 0 2904 82.6 5.0 4.1 3.0 2.2 1.7 0.8 0.6 83 5 12 0.087

PUERTO DE FLORES - EL HONDABLE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05512 RUTA : COA-112 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

26

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AUT. PUERTO MEXICO - OJO CALIENTE 3 0 11635 80.4 5.0 5.4 3.7 1.5 1.6 1.6 0.8 80 5 15 0.128
 24.00SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 1 0 12273 75.3 14.4 1.6 1.8 3.0 1.5 1.4 1.0 76 14 10 0.098
 50.50EL HONDABLE 0 0

RAMAL A HIPOLITO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05509 RUTA : COA-114 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

27

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 3 0 5217 80.9 5.3 6.2 4.8 1.3 0.5 0.4 0.6 81 5 14 0.063
 13.00HIPOLITO 0 0

RAMAL A LAMADRID

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05522 RUTA : COA-042 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

28

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS 3 0 657 81.1 4.8 7.2 4.7 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.1 81 5 14 0.087



C O A H U I L A

RAMAL A LAMADRID

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05522 RUTA : COA-042 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

28

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  4.00LAMADRID 0 0

SABINAS - DON MARTIN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05501 RUTA : COA-025 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

29

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SABINAS 3 0 1302 94.7 1.0 1.5 1.4 0.7 0.4 0.2 0.1 95 1 4 0.085
 53.00JUAREZ 3 0 627 90.7 1.6 3.7 1.8 1.4 0.2 0.2 0.4 90 2 8 0.195
 66.00DON MARTIN 1 0 481 96.1 0.5 1.5 0.8 0.5 0.2 0.2 0.2 96 1 3 0.131

SALTILLO - ARTEAGA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05008 RUTA : COA-106 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

30

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SALTILLO 3 1 9451 67.8 3.0 6.6 4.7 5.3 9.7 1.3 1.6 68 3 29 0.075 0.505
  0.00SALTILLO 3 2 10116 74.7 4.4 5.0 4.6 4.9 3.8 1.3 1.3 75 4 21 0.071 0.505
  9.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE MATEHUALA - MONTERREY 1 0 8843 84.0 3.5 5.0 2.7 1.2 1.0 1.2 1.4 83 4 13 0.125
  9.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE MATEHUALA - MONTERREY 3 0 9568 85.5 2.5 3.9 4.7 1.0 0.9 0.8 0.7 85 3 12 0.101
 12.00ARTEAGA 1 1 4297 80.4 4.5 4.2 4.0 2.2 3.2 0.9 0.6 80 5 15 0.093 0.511
 12.00ARTEAGA 1 2 4293 74.7 5.5 5.4 4.5 3.3 4.3 1.3 1.0 74 6 20 0.130 0.511
 18.00T. C. ENT. BELLA UNION - SALTILLO 0 0

SALTILLO - MONCLOVA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05406 RUTA : MEX-057-053 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

31

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SALTILLO 0 0
 13.00T. DER. RAMOS ARIZPE 1 0 6855 74.8 5.2 7.2 4.8 2.1 3.7 1.5 0.7 75 5 20 0.065
 13.00T. DER. RAMOS ARIZPE 3 0 2201 76.3 5.3 5.7 3.7 2.3 4.6 1.3 0.8 77 5 18 0.107
164.80T. DER. MONTERREY 1 0 3079 79.8 4.1 5.0 4.3 2.0 2.8 1.5 0.5 80 4 16 0.085
164.80T. DER. MONTERREY 3 1 3147 80.4 3.8 4.8 3.9 1.8 2.8 1.4 1.1 80 4 16 0.091 0.503
164.80T. DER. MONTERREY 3 2 3784 70.1 7.2 6.3 4.7 5.1 4.4 1.4 0.8 70 7 23 0.059 0.503
175.20T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE CASTAÑOS (1º ACCESO) 1 1 4898 79.4 5.1 4.4 3.4 2.4 2.1 2.4 0.8 79 5 16 0.065 0.520
175.20T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE CASTAÑOS (1º ACCESO) 1 2 4362 80.6 4.9 3.9 3.5 2.5 2.4 1.4 0.8 80 5 15 0.075 0.520
177.10T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE CASTAÑOS (2º ACCESO) 3 1 4228 79.1 6.9 5.1 2.7 2.8 1.8 0.8 0.8 79 7 14 0.077 0.575



C O A H U I L A

SALTILLO - MONCLOVA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05406 RUTA : MEX-057-053 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

31

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

177.10T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE CASTAÑOS (2º ACCESO) 3 2 5227 79.3 6.8 4.9 2.9 2.7 1.9 0.8 0.7 79 7 14 0.080 0.575
192.00MONCLOVA 1 1 7675 75.7 5.0 5.4 5.7 2.5 2.9 1.7 1.1 76 5 19 0.081 0.512
192.00MONCLOVA 1 2 8337 79.9 4.3 4.2 4.7 2.1 2.1 1.5 1.2 80 4 16 0.062 0.512

SALTILLO - TORREON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05086 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

32

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  6.10T. DER. MONCLOVA 3 1 8690 77.9 5.7 5.3 5.6 2.4 1.6 1.0 0.5 78 6 16 0.064 0.512
  6.10T. DER. MONCLOVA 3 2 8286 79.7 4.6 5.7 4.4 1.5 1.9 1.5 0.7 79 5 16 0.065 0.512
 44.14T. IZQ. GENERAL CEPEDA 1 0 6216 77.7 5.8 5.9 4.4 2.2 1.4 1.4 1.2 77 6 17 0.073
 44.14T. IZQ. GENERAL CEPEDA 3 0 5525 76.5 5.8 6.2 5.0 2.6 2.0 0.7 1.2 76 6 18 0.064
 91.20T. DER. ESTACION MARTE 1 0 5038 81.6 4.4 4.7 3.3 2.0 1.5 1.1 1.4 82 4 14 0.070
127.90ENT. PAILA 1 1 2745 80.9 3.4 4.8 4.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 0.3 81 3 16 0.072 0.523
127.90ENT. PAILA 1 2 3014 78.7 4.3 7.5 2.6 2.5 1.7 2.1 0.6 79 4 17 0.074 0.523
204.60T. DER. SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS (LA CUCHILLA) 1 1 2196 79.9 3.5 6.4 3.9 2.2 1.5 1.4 1.2 79 4 17 0.072 0.519
204.60T. DER. SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS (LA CUCHILLA) 1 2 2364 80.3 4.7 5.5 3.6 2.3 1.5 1.1 1.0 80 5 15 0.064 0.519
221.70EMILIANO ZAPATA 1 0 2746 75.7 8.1 4.4 6.9 2.0 1.3 1.2 0.4 76 8 16 0.063
221.70EMILIANO ZAPATA 3 0 2779 75.7 7.2 7.3 4.8 1.4 1.2 2.0 0.4 76 7 17 0.071
246.80T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE MATAMOROS (1º ACCESO) 1 0 7161 80.2 5.2 6.0 4.2 1.1 0.9 1.3 1.1 80 5 15 0.082
246.80T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE MATAMOROS (1º ACCESO) 3 1 3523 82.8 4.0 4.9 2.5 1.7 1.4 1.4 1.3 83 4 13 0.090 0.509
246.80T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE MATAMOROS (1º ACCESO) 3 2 4007 82.9 5.1 3.9 2.4 1.3 1.5 1.8 1.1 83 5 12 0.068 0.509
252.80MATAMOROS 3 1 7803 86.2 2.6 2.6 2.3 1.7 2.6 1.0 1.0 86 3 11 0.062 0.526
252.80MATAMOROS 3 2 6721 86.6 1.8 1.7 2.7 1.8 1.6 1.9 1.9 86 2 12 0.073 0.526
253.10T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE MATAMOROS (2º ACCESO) 3 1 8961 82.9 2.6 4.4 2.7 2.4 1.7 1.7 1.6 82 3 15 0.072 0.515
253.10T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE MATAMOROS (2º ACCESO) 3 2 9293 82.1 4.2 5.6 2.9 1.6 1.7 0.9 1.0 82 4 14 0.061 0.515
264.50T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE TORREON 3 1 16010 83.6 4.3 4.3 2.0 2.3 1.4 1.0 1.1 84 4 12 0.074 0.553
264.50T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE TORREON 3 2 12873 76.7 4.8 5.2 3.5 3.5 2.3 1.6 2.4 76 5 19 0.069 0.553
291.00TORREON 0 0

SAN BUENAVENTURA - ESTACION HERMANAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05004 RUTA : COA-034 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

33

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SAN BUENAVENTURA 3 0 1815 89.3 4.1 3.3 2.1 0.5 0.2 0.3 0.2 89 4 7 0.082



C O A H U I L A

SAN BUENAVENTURA - ESTACION HERMANAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05004 RUTA : COA-034 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

33

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 50.00ESTACION HERMANAS 1 0 998 88.8 4.7 2.3 3.4 0.5 0.1 0.1 0.1 88 5 7 0.090

TORREON - ESCUADRON 201

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05022 RUTA : COA-011 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

34

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00TORREON 3 1 8705 81.0 5.0 3.2 3.7 3.4 1.8 1.5 0.4 81 5 14 0.095 0.523
  0.00TORREON 3 2 7998 83.2 5.9 3.7 2.5 1.8 1.2 1.4 0.3 83 6 11 0.088 0.523
 11.35EL AGUILA 1 0 5028 75.3 4.9 7.7 6.3 1.7 2.4 1.1 0.6 75 5 20 0.081
 17.06ESCUADRON 201 1 0 1741 73.4 9.2 8.2 5.1 0.9 1.4 1.7 0.1 74 9 17 0.091

DURANGO - TORREON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 10085 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

35

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00DURANGO 3 1 8314 79.2 4.6 6.4 2.9 2.1 1.7 1.7 1.4 79 5 16 0.076 0.507
  0.00DURANGO 3 2 8091 80.7 5.0 5.7 3.4 1.7 1.7 0.6 1.2 81 5 14 0.081 0.507
  7.70T. DER. CD. DE LOS NIÑOS 3 1 6063 85.0 3.3 4.9 1.9 1.8 1.5 0.6 1.0 85 3 12 0.074 0.506
  7.70T. DER. CD. DE LOS NIÑOS 3 2 5919 85.3 3.5 4.1 2.5 1.7 1.5 0.4 1.0 85 4 11 0.071 0.506
  9.00X. PERIFERICO DURANGO 3 1 4145 81.8 3.0 7.2 2.9 1.6 1.1 1.5 0.9 82 3 15 0.071 0.509
  9.00X. PERIFERICO DURANGO 3 2 4148 84.3 2.5 4.8 2.2 2.4 1.7 0.7 1.4 84 3 13 0.076 0.509
  9.42T. DER. AEROPUERTO 1 1 5557 83.5 4.0 4.9 2.5 1.4 1.4 1.6 0.7 83 4 13 0.077 0.510
  9.42T. DER. AEROPUERTO 1 2 5173 82.9 4.6 4.8 3.0 1.7 1.5 0.8 0.7 82 5 13 0.096 0.510
  9.42T. DER. AEROPUERTO 3 0 2450 84.7 2.1 6.1 1.6 1.6 2.1 0.7 1.1 85 2 13 0.081
 10.85LA CALDERA 3 0 5701 80.0 4.5 3.4 4.7 3.6 2.5 0.4 0.9 79 5 16 0.065
 27.10ABRAHAM GONZALEZ 3 0 4628 81.5 4.8 4.8 3.1 3.0 1.6 0.5 0.7 81 5 14 0.067
 56.30FRANCISCO I. MADERO 1 0 3662 84.1 4.0 4.5 3.2 1.9 1.3 0.4 0.6 84 4 12 0.086
 56.30FRANCISCO I. MADERO 3 0 4973 83.2 5.6 3.9 2.4 1.8 0.8 0.3 2.0 83 6 11 0.077
 77.50GUADALUPE VICTORIA 1 0 4081 88.0 3.1 3.4 1.3 1.3 1.2 0.7 1.0 88 3 9 0.084
 77.50GUADALUPE VICTORIA 3 0 5028 85.2 3.1 4.5 3.0 1.7 0.6 0.8 1.1 85 3 12 0.074
 90.13T. DER. IGNACIO ALLENDE 1 0 3865 83.3 2.2 3.9 3.0 3.3 2.4 1.1 0.8 83 2 15 0.067
 90.13T. DER. IGNACIO ALLENDE 3 0 3786 83.3 4.6 3.0 2.6 2.8 1.9 0.9 0.9 83 5 12 0.086
120.90T. IZQ. PEÑON BLANCO 1 0 2825 83.3 3.6 4.5 2.9 2.0 2.0 0.8 0.9 83 4 13 0.075
120.90T. IZQ. PEÑON BLANCO 3 0 3641 82.9 5.3 3.3 1.6 1.7 1.7 0.8 2.7 83 5 12 0.076
144.30CUENCAME 1 0 3525 80.1 3.9 5.4 3.7 3.2 2.0 1.1 0.6 80 4 16 0.081



C O A H U I L A

DURANGO - TORREON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 10085 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

35

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

144.30CUENCAME 3 0 6749 61.2 10.2 6.9 5.0 7.8 6.5 1.6 0.8 61 10 29 0.073
171.60T. IZQ. NAZAS 1 0 5145 76.2 3.7 4.9 3.7 3.8 4.6 1.9 1.2 76 4 20 0.068
171.60T. IZQ. NAZAS 3 0 4111 77.4 3.8 5.0 2.3 4.3 3.0 2.3 1.9 77 4 19 0.069
194.40T. DER. VILLA JUAREZ 3 0 3108 76.0 3.6 5.0 4.0 3.6 4.7 1.9 1.2 76 4 20 0.079
229.60LEON GUZMAN 3 0 9521 71.4 6.6 6.2 5.3 3.8 3.3 1.9 1.5 71 7 22 0.055
244.80CD. LERDO 1 0 10470 77.1 4.9 5.0 3.7 4.4 2.5 1.1 1.3 77 5 18 0.065
248.90T. IZQ. GOMEZ PALACIO 3 1 21855 87.7 3.1 4.8 1.7 0.8 1.2 0.4 0.3 88 3 9 0.069 0.523
248.90T. IZQ. GOMEZ PALACIO 3 2 19956 88.3 3.1 5.5 1.2 0.4 0.9 0.4 0.2 88 3 9 0.080 0.523
251.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. DGO. PPIA. COAH. 0 0
255.80TORREON 1 1 19671 77.9 8.8 5.3 4.7 0.9 1.5 0.6 0.3 78 9 13 0.065 0.509
255.80TORREON 1 2 19308 79.3 6.5 5.7 5.1 1.0 1.6 0.4 0.4 79 7 14 0.073 0.509

ENT. MORELOS - SALTILLO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00149 RUTA : MEX-054 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

36

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ZACATECAS - DURANGO 3 0 5590 74.2 5.0 6.8 3.4 2.9 3.9 2.1 1.7 74 5 21 0.063
 11.00T. DER. STA. MONICA 1 0 4578 76.8 6.2 8.0 1.7 1.7 3.8 0.7 1.1 77 6 17 0.073
 11.00T. DER. STA. MONICA 3 0 4396 76.9 4.5 6.9 2.9 2.3 3.9 1.6 1.0 76 5 19 0.067
 53.90T. IZQ. VILLA DE COSS 1 0 4540 76.1 6.7 7.6 1.7 1.5 4.9 0.6 0.9 76 7 17 0.061
 53.90T. IZQ. VILLA DE COSS 3 0 3822 78.6 3.6 5.4 1.7 2.7 5.2 1.8 1.0 78 4 18 0.060
 85.50SIERRA VIEJA 3 0 3673 80.3 4.0 4.8 2.9 1.5 3.6 1.9 1.0 80 4 16 0.057
144.50T. DER. MAJOMA 3 0 3572 70.7 9.1 6.9 5.2 3.1 2.6 1.5 0.9 71 9 20 0.051
185.30T. DER. SAN TIBURCIO 1 0 3352 71.6 8.1 4.7 3.7 3.1 5.6 2.1 1.1 72 8 20 0.061
185.30T. DER. SAN TIBURCIO 3 0 3289 75.6 5.5 6.5 3.9 2.8 3.7 1.4 0.6 75 6 19 0.057
240.00T. IZQ. CONCEPCION DEL ORO 1 0 3984 74.1 6.1 7.1 3.4 2.5 5.7 0.4 0.7 74 6 20 0.056
240.00T. IZQ. CONCEPCION DEL ORO 3 0 2687 73.9 6.6 5.3 3.9 3.6 5.5 1.1 0.1 73 7 20 0.067
266.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. ZAC. PPIA. COAH. 0 0
322.00AGUA NUEVA 1 0 3786 79.2 3.7 4.7 2.7 2.7 5.3 0.6 1.1 79 4 17 0.069
333.00T. DER. DERRAMADERO 3 0 7468 81.4 5.6 4.8 1.7 1.7 2.2 1.5 1.1 81 6 13 0.072
348.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE SALTILLO 1 1 11211 85.3 3.9 4.1 2.4 1.6 1.2 0.8 0.7 85 4 11 0.074 0.526
348.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE SALTILLO 1 2 10529 78.4 4.4 5.2 3.6 2.7 2.1 1.5 2.1 79 4 17 0.070 0.526
354.00SALTILLO 1 1 8834 84.3 3.2 5.2 1.6 1.8 1.6 0.8 1.5 84 3 13 0.078 0.521
354.00SALTILLO 1 2 9418 78.8 3.7 4.6 2.7 3.0 1.6 1.5 4.1 78 4 18 0.071 0.521



C O A H U I L A

AUT. PUERTO MEXICO - OJO CALIENTE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00115 RUTA : MEX-057 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

37

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ENT. PUERTO MEXICO 0 0
  1.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. N.L. PPIA. COAH. 0 0
  2.50CASETA DE COBRO LOS CHORROS 2 1 4066
  2.50CASETA DE COBRO LOS CHORROS 2 2 4066
 23.88T. DER. SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 1 1 5749 82.4 3.7 3.5 2.7 2.5 2.7 0.9 1.6 82 4 14 0.065 0.509
 23.88T. DER. SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 1 2 6026 80.6 3.6 6.4 2.5 1.8 1.9 1.0 2.2 80 4 16 0.068 0.509
 23.88T. DER. SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 3 1 6833 73.2 3.4 5.9 5.1 4.8 3.6 2.0 2.0 74 3 23 0.072 0.506
 23.88T. DER. SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 3 2 6445 68.6 10.3 5.8 3.5 5.3 2.9 1.9 1.7 69 10 21 0.065 0.506
 25.88LOS LIRIOS 3 1 6567 76.3 7.4 2.8 5.1 3.5 0.9 1.7 2.3 77 7 16 0.067 0.505
 25.88LOS LIRIOS 3 2 6944 75.7 5.5 4.2 3.9 4.8 1.7 1.7 2.5 75 6 19 0.073 0.505
 50.30CASETA DE COBRO OJO CALIENTE 2 1 4053
 50.30CASETA DE COBRO OJO CALIENTE 2 2 4054
 50.30CASETA DE COBRO CARBONERA 3 0 8712 75.9 5.7 5.1 4.2 4.0 2.9 0.9 1.3 76 6 18 0.061
 59.00T. C. SALTILLO - MONTERREY 0 0

GREGORIO GARCIA - FRANCISCO I. MADERO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00110 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

38

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. GOMEZ PALACIO - TLAHUALILLO 0 0
  3.60LIM. EDOS. TERM. DGO. PPIA. COAH. 0 0
  9.60FRANCISCO I. MADERO 1 0 5679 89.2 4.1 1.4 1.6 0.6 0.9 1.5 0.7 89 4 7 0.087

LIBRAMIENTO DE TORREON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05516 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

39

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. DURANGO - TORREON 0 0
  6.70X. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 1 1 10649 80.0 4.6 4.0 2.4 2.4 2.2 1.7 2.7 80 5 15 0.073 0.524
  6.70X. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 1 2 11153 79.3 4.2 5.3 3.7 2.7 2.4 1.4 1.0 79 4 17 0.066 0.524
  6.70X. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 3 1 10657 82.7 4.1 6.3 2.9 0.9 0.6 2.1 0.4 83 4 13 0.083 0.505
  6.70X. C. SALTILLO - TORREON 3 2 10853 85.7 3.9 5.0 2.7 0.5 0.3 1.6 0.3 86 4 10 0.079 0.505
 12.00T. C. LA CUCHILLA - TORREON 1 1 9819 78.1 3.9 5.4 4.7 1.5 2.8 2.0 1.6 78 4 18 0.073 0.506
 12.00T. C. LA CUCHILLA - TORREON 1 2 10073 75.1 4.0 8.7 3.7 2.7 2.5 2.2 1.1 75 4 21 0.079 0.506
 16.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. DGO. PPIA. COAH. 0 0



C O A H U I L A

LIBRAMIENTO DE TORREON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 05516 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

39

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 43.00T. C. CUENCAME - TORREON 0 0

MONTERREY - CASTAÑOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00128 RUTA : MEX-053 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

40

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 0 9450 83.7 2.4 5.3 2.6 3.0 1.9 0.3 0.8 84 2 14 0.080
  3.46X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 0 13450 81.3 4.2 5.5 3.1 2.8 1.8 0.4 0.9 81 4 15 0.070
 13.80T. DER. VILLA DEL CARMEN 1 0 10990 76.7 5.9 5.6 2.9 4.5 2.9 0.5 1.0 77 6 17 0.078
 24.78T. IZQ. HIDALGO 1 0 10244 76.5 5.8 8.2 2.7 3.1 1.8 0.7 1.2 76 6 18 0.077
 24.78T. IZQ. HIDALGO 3 0 8034 77.3 5.6 6.8 3.2 2.7 2.3 1.0 1.1 77 6 17 0.090
 34.75T. IZQ. MINA 1 0 6691 78.4 3.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 3.1 0.7 0.9 78 4 18 0.072
 91.90T. IZQ. ESPINAZO 1 0 3345 78.4 5.1 6.7 3.0 3.0 2.3 0.9 0.6 78 5 17 0.078
 91.90T. IZQ. ESPINAZO 3 0 3983 77.6 4.8 6.2 3.6 3.3 2.7 1.1 0.7 77 5 18 0.070
124.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. N.L. PPIA. COAH. 0 0
172.00T. C. SALTILLO - MONCLOVA 1 0 3744 84.6 2.8 4.6 2.7 2.0 1.8 1.0 0.5 84 3 13 0.080



1  CARR: MONCLOVA - ESTACION CANDELA CLAVE:  00501 RUTA: COA-030-NL

Km: 5.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 125.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

2  CARR: PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  00503 RUTA: MEX-002
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 175.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

3  CARR: SALTILLO - MONTERREY CLAVE:  00087 RUTA: MEX-040

Km: 4.25 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 4.25 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2
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4  CARR: ALLENDE - VILLA UNION CLAVE:  05001 RUTA: COA-015

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

5  CARR: CD. ACUÑA - PRESA DE LA AMISTAD CLAVE:  05085 RUTA: MEX
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 23.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

6  CARR: CUATRO CIENEGAS - OCAMPO CLAVE:  05026 RUTA: COA-048

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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7  CARR: EL SAUZ - PALAU CLAVE:  05060 RUTA: COA-022

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 31.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 42.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

8  CARR: EMILIANO ZAPATA - VIESCA CLAVE:  05521 RUTA: COA-082
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

9  CARR: ENT. BELLA UNION - SALTILLO CLAVE:  05003 RUTA: MEX-057

Km: 4.61 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 4.61 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2
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10  CARR: T. C. (SALTILLO - MONCLOVA) - RAMOS ARIZPE CLAVE:  05508 RUTA: COA

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

11  CARR: HUACHICHIL - LA ENCANTADA CLAVE:  05002 RUTA: COA
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Km: 205.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 242.70 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

12  CARR: LA CUCHILLA - TORREON CLAVE:  05021 RUTA: MEX-030

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 84.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 84.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2
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13  CARR: T. C. (ENT. MORELOS - SALTILLO) - PARRAS DE LA FUENTE CLAVE:  05510 RUTA: COA-105

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 40.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 102.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

14  CARR: ENT. LA ROSA - GENERAL CEPEDA CLAVE:  05034 RUTA: COA-034
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 21.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

15  CARR: ENT. PAILA - PARRAS DE LA FUENTE CLAVE:  05014 RUTA: COA-102

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 20.05 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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16  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO ALLENDE - NAVA CLAVE:  05518 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 17.55 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 17.55 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

17  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE MATAMOROS CLAVE:  05032 RUTA: COA
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 5.32 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 5.32 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

18  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE SALTILLO J.L.P. CLAVE:  05031 RUTA: COA

Km: 2.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 18.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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19  CARR: MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS CLAVE:  05407 RUTA: MEX-057

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 206.85 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

20  CARR: MONCLOVA - SAN PEDRO DE LAS COLONIAS CLAVE:  05062 RUTA: MEX-030
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Km: 2.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 2.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 80.15 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

21  CARR: MORELOS - CD. ACUÑA CLAVE:  05029 RUTA: MEX-047

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 69.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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22  CARR: MORELOS - ENT. LAS CORRIENTES CLAVE:  05500 RUTA: COA-010

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 9.20 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

23  CARR: NUEVA ROSITA - BOQUILLAS DEL CARMEN CLAVE:  05028 RUTA: MEX-020
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 35.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

24  CARR: OJO CALIENTE - SANTA CRUZ CLAVE:  05007 RUTA: COA

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 34.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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25  CARR: PIEDRAS NEGRAS - CD. ACUÑA CLAVE:  05061 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 83.30 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

26  CARR: PUERTO DE FLORES - EL HONDABLE CLAVE:  05512 RUTA: COA-112
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 24.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

27  CARR: RAMAL A HIPOLITO CLAVE:  05509 RUTA: COA-114

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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28  CARR: RAMAL A LAMADRID CLAVE:  05522 RUTA: COA-042

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

29  CARR: SABINAS - DON MARTIN CLAVE:  05501 RUTA: COA-025
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 53.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 66.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

30  CARR: SALTILLO - ARTEAGA CLAVE:  05008 RUTA: COA-106

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 9.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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31  CARR: SALTILLO - MONCLOVA CLAVE:  05406 RUTA: MEX-057-053

Km: 13.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 192.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 192.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

32  CARR: SALTILLO - TORREON CLAVE:  05086 RUTA: MEX-040
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Km: 6.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 6.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 246.80 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

33  CARR: SAN BUENAVENTURA - ESTACION HERMANAS CLAVE:  05004 RUTA: COA-034

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 50.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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34  CARR: TORREON - ESCUADRON 201 CLAVE:  05022 RUTA: COA-011

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 17.06 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

35  CARR: DURANGO - TORREON CLAVE:  10085 RUTA: MEX-040
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 244.80 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

36  CARR: ENT. MORELOS - SALTILLO CLAVE:  00149 RUTA: MEX-054

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 354.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 354.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2
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37  CARR: AUT. PUERTO MEXICO - OJO CALIENTE CLAVE:  00115 RUTA: MEX-057

Km: 23.88 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 23.88 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 50.30 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

38  CARR: GREGORIO GARCIA - FRANCISCO I. MADERO CLAVE:  00110 RUTA: MEX
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Km: 9.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

39  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE TORREON CLAVE:  05516 RUTA: MEX

Km: 6.70 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 6.70 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

88.6

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
o
l

e
n

%

102.5 103.6 101.4 102.1 105.4 104.3

80.9

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

102.7
98.7 96.3

101.6
108.3 105.2

87.2

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%



40  CARR: MONTERREY - CASTAÑOS CLAVE:  00128 RUTA: MEX-053

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 24.78 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 172.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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